



PURCHASE ORDER

4817

Show purchase order number on all correspondence, shipping papers, invoices, and packages.

SUPPLIER	SHIP TO	DELIVER BY
Aeon Airconditioning Solutions Shop no 6/7 Aeon House Shishu dnyan Mandir School. Thane 400601 MH INDIA		29-03-2024
		BUYER CONTACT
		Daniel Prashanth

CUSTOMER ACCOUNT NUMBER	SHIPPING TERMS
	DELIVER FROM MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8:00 AM-4:00 PM
PAYMENT TERMS	INCOTERM / LOCATION
After Delivery of Items	

Deliver to person: Achyut Kumar Chetia

Address: House No 16, 2nd Floor, Sankar Nagar Rd, Sector 2, Last Gate, Noonmati, Guwahati, Assam - 781020

Mobile: 96507 76269

LINE	QTY	UOM	(ITEM NUMBER) DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	DISC / SURCH	NET PRICE EXT. PRICE
10	5	EA	Installation	1,350.00		1,350.00 6,750.00
20	30	M	Refrigeration Piping for Hi wall Unit - 1.5 TR	850.00		850.00 25,500.00
30	35	M	Interconnecting cable Indoor and Outdoor	150.00		150.00 5,250.00
40	20	M	Drain Pipe 25mm Thick Soft PVC pipe	200.00		200.00 4,000.00
50	5	EA	Stabilizer Installation Charges	350.00		350.00 1,750.00
60	4	EA	Corecutting	2,000.00		2,000.00 8,000.00
			TOTAL TAX			9,225.00

INVOICE TO	This Purchase Order is released using our Terms & Conditions. Please contact buyer for a copy.		
Jehovah's Witnesses of India ATTN: Accounts Payable The Arcade at Brigade Orchards Brigade Orchards Spinal Road Devanahalli 562 110 INDIA Tel 080-68414500 Email InboxACCTAP.IN@bethel.jw.org			
	DANIEL PRASHANTH		
	TOTAL INR	60,475.00	